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1 Māris Ērglis Gaišā L A4 1.k. 1640 4 B1 2.k. 1540 2 C3 3.k. 1900 2 D9 4.k. 2060 3 0 5 7140 1 1

2 Sergejs Smorodins Gaišā L A8 2.k. 1760 3 B1 3.k. 0 14 C1 4.k. 1400 3 D8 1.k. 2380 2 1450 D 4 5540 -1600 -1600 2 2

3 Sandra Smirnova Tumšā L A8 1.k. 1920 2 B5 2.k. 260 11 0 11 D8 4.k. 2520 1 0 5 4700 -840 -2440 3 3

4 Miks Balodis Gaišā L A11 3.k. 1300 5 B1 4.k. 300 9 C6 1.k. 1920 1 D7 2.k. 700 6 700 D 1 4220 -480 -2920 4 4

5 Jānis Bērziņš Tumšā L A5 4.k. 900 8 B3 1.k. 1740 1 C1 2.k. 760 5 D1 3.k. 40 8 980 B 4 3440 -780 -3700 5 5

6 Gunita Šedko Tumšā L A4 3.k. 2200 1 B6 4.k. 940 5 0 11 D2 2.k. 0 9 0 1 3140 -300 -4000 6 6

7 Jānis Šedko Tumšā L A5 3.k. 1060 7 0 14 C1 1.k. 360 7 D1 2.k. 1400 4 0 3 2820 -320 -4320 7 7

8 Oļegs Firsovs Tumšā L A11 1.k. 1200 6 B7 2.k. 260 11 0 11 D7 4.k. 1300 5 0 1 2760 -60 -4380 8 8

9 Raitis Ravinskis Gaišā L A2 4.k. 580 11 B2 1.k. 1500 3 0 11 0 9 0 1 2080 -680 -5060 9 9

10 Bruno Bērziņš Gaišā L A2 2.k. 360 12 B3 3.k. 1460 4 0 11 D1 1.k. 0 9 0 1 1820 -260 -5320 10 10

11 Santa Rulle Gaišā L A4 4.k. 780 10 0 14 C4 2.k. 300 8 D9 3.k. 680 7 0 1 1760 -60 -5380 11 11

12 Edvīns Tīliks Gaišā L A11 4.k. 140 16 B7 1.k. 520 6 C2 2.k. 1060 4 D2 3.k. 0 9 0 1 1720 -40 -5420 12 12

13 Alvis Dubovs Tumšā L A5 2.k. 860 9 B2 3.k. 520 6 0 11 D9 1.k. 0 9 660 A 1 1380 -340 -5760 13 13

14 Aleksandrs Nīmants Gaišā L A2 1.k. 260 14 B3 2.k. 440 8 C2 3.k. 180 9 D1 4.k. 0 9 0 0 880 -500 -6260 14 14

15 Kitija Līgate Gaišā L A8 3.k. 240 15 0 14 C4 1.k. 420 6 D8 2.k. 0 9 0 0 660 -220 -6480 15 15

16 Mikus Ankmanis Tumšā L A2 3.k. 320 13 0 14 C3 1.k. 180 9 D9 2.k. 0 9 0 0 500 -160 -6640 16 16

17 Santis Siliņš Tumšā L 0 17 B7 3.k. 280 10 0 11 D2 1.k. 0 9 0 0 280 -220 -6860 17 17

18 Lauris Saukums Tumšā L 0 17 B5 3.k. 240 13 0 11 D7 1.k. 0 9 0 0 240 -40 -6900 18 18

15520 8480 11080 1450 0 29 45080
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